
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2024/931                        Date:  24-05-2024 

/ /NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Time Table of  B.T.M. IInd, IVth & VIth Semester 

(For SOS –Regular/Ex./ATKT Students) 

Examination June 2024 
 

EXAM CENTRE - PARYATAN BHAWAN, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR  

 

       Time : 10.00 A.M. to 01. 00 P.M. 
 

  

B.T.M. IInd Sem. (NEP)                        (For SOS –Regular/Ex./ATKT Students) 

Date  Day  Paper 
Code  

Title of Paper  

12-06-2024 Wednesday Paper-201 Tourism Products of India  

15-06-2024 Saturday Paper-202 Tourism Marketing-I 

21-06-2024 Friday Paper-203 Adventure Tourism  

25-06-2024 Tuesday Paper-204 International Tourism  

28-06-2024 Friday Paper-205A Basics of Accounting  

01-07-2024 Monday Paper-205B Basics of Financial Management  
 

B.T.M. IVth Sem. (NEP)                             (For SOS – Only Regular Students) 

Date  Day  Paper 
Code  

Title of Paper  

11-06-2024 Tuesday BTM -401 Tourism Marketing -II  

14-06-2024 Friday BTM -402 Religious & Pilgrimage Tourism in India 

20-06-2024 Thursday BTM -403 Transport for Travel & Tourism  

24-06-2024 Monday BTM -404 Tribal heritage of India  

27-06-2024 Thursday BTM -405 Heritage Management   
 

B.T.M. VIth Sem.  (NON NEP)                    (For SOS –Regular/Ex./ATKT Students) 

Date  Day  Paper 
Code  

Title of Paper  

10-06-2024 Monday BTM -601 Meeting Incentives Conference & Events 

13-06-2024 Thursday BTM -602 Air Cargo 

19-06-2024 Wednesday BTM -603 Tour Package and Itinerary Costing 

22-06-2024 Saturday BTM -604 Destination Studies   

26-06-2024 Wednesday BTM -605 Adventure Tourism   
              

         

 

          Registrar  



Copy to :- 
1- The Head, SOS in Tourism and Management, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
2- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
4- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
7- I/C, M.P. Online, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  
8- Shri. H.K. Dwivedi, I/c IT Cell, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

                   Asst./Dy. Registrar (Exam) 


